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FO

FO

FO

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

OH

OH

OH

FO

FO

FO

OH

OH

OH

TEL

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

867.22

-108.33

4.7:1
6.5:1

867.57
-87.25

RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE
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SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

CROSS SECTIONS: FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB - STAGE F

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
 

20 FT 

20 FT

LAYOUT NAME - Section Sheet - (35)
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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20+00MKR

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

MATCH
LINE

924.08

29.87

925.96

37.20

920.68
20.63

921.050.00

3.9:1
3.7%1.8%1.8% 1.8%1.8%1.8%

20+25MKR

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

MATCH
LINE

920.31
19.83

925.68

37.99

2.5% 2.0% 2.7%
4.0:1

20+50MKR

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

MATCH
LINE

923.83
36.65

920.18

19.69

4.0:1
4.0%2.0%

923.03
29.43

925.36
42.75

920.570.00

920.25
16.18

923.13

36.14

922.84
23.34920.710.01

920.38

16.33

923.64
29.83

922.93

29.32

923.40
29.33

920.75
16.41

923.29
23.43

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 20+00
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Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MKR01

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD RIGHT TURN LANE - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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20+75MKR

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

MATCH
LINE

920.760.00

924.53

49.72

925.36

53.19

1.8%
4.2:1

4.2:1

21+00MKR

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

MATCH
LINE

921.030.00

924.91
58.07

925.17

59.16

1.2% 1.0% 0.7%
4.1:14.1:13.0%

2.1%

923.99

51.57

924.14

57.48

923.46
47.86

920.82
21.26

923.31
41.78

920.48
16.22

END CONSTRUCTION STA 21+54

920.40
20.73

920.80
26.07
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Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MKR02

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD RIGHT TURN LANE - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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11+00MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

10+95MK

915

920

930

915

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

11+25MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

924.12
50.09922.170.00

921.37
29.50

921.51
25.00

922.170.00
921.57

-29.55

3.5% 4.0:1
2.0% 3.1%2.6% 2.0%2.0%

FO

FO

FO

924.07
50.11922.120.00

921.31
29.50

921.46

25.00

922.120.00
921.54

-29.50

3.6% 4.0:1
2.0% 3.2%3.4% 2.0%2.0%

924.39

49.42922.350.00
921.69

29.66

921.79
25.16

922.350.00
921.75

-29.88

3.5% 4.0:1
2.0% 2.4%2.4%1.3% 2.0%2.0%

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

1.5%

1.5%

1.5%

923.51
49.00

923.42
43.02921.90

11.00

921.90
-11.00

921.63

-25.00

924.65
-35.30

924.75

-35.30

921.66
-25.05

921.94
-11.03

921.95

11.00

923.48

42.97 923.57
48.95

925.26
-37.13

921.84
-25.38

922.13

-11.20

922.13

11.00

923.81

42.10

923.90

48.08

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 10+95

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

GAS

GAS

GAS

922.35

-0.20
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Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK01

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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11+50MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

12+00MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

924.92
47.91922.470.00

921.86
30.21

921.95
25.71

922.470.00

921.87
-30.38

0.5% 4.0:12.0% 2.0%1.2%4.1% 2.0%2.0%

922.720.00
922.18

27.00

922.08

32.21

922.16
27.96

922.510.00

924.38

45.88

924.99

48.31922.49-1.26

921.88
-31.90

921.97
-27.40

2.0% 2.0% 2.0%1.6% 4.0% 4.0:1 4.0:12.0%2.0%
9.5%

11+75MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

FO

FO

FO

925.70
44.36

922.520.00
921.90

31.15

921.99
26.65

922.520.00

921.91

-31.06

2.7% 4.0:12.0% 2.0%1.3%5.6% 2.0%2.0%

FO

FO

FO

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW EX

RW

1.5%

1.5%

1.5%
1.5%

925.76
-40.93

921.96
-25.88

922.24
-11.46

922.25

11.00

924.43
40.21 924.52

46.19

924.85
43.26

924.76
37.28922.30

11.00

922.29

-11.82

922.00
-26.56

926.26
-46.33

926.53
-47.27

925.62

-46.17

925.53
-40.19

921.97
-27.40

922.27

-12.26

922.50

11.00

924.69
34.99

924.78
40.97

925.48
41.48

TLE

TLE

TLE

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

GAS

GAS

GAS

922.46-0.46

922.51-0.82
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SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK02

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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12+50MK

920

930

940

920

930

940

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

TV

924.71

47.19

925.77
51.44

922.500.00
921.96

27.00

922.500.00
921.79

35.96

921.87
31.71

921.81
-34.10

4.0:1 4.0:14.0%2.0% 2.0%2.3% 2.0%4.0% 2.0%2.0%

12+25MK

920

930

940

920

930

940

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

FO

FO

FO

922.640.00
922.10

27.00

921.97
33.90

922.05
29.65

922.440.00

924.54
46.50

926.16

52.96

922.40-1.80

921.78
-32.92

921.87
-28.42

2.0% 2.0% 2.0%2.0% 4.0% 4.0:1 4.0:12.0%2.0%
10.8%

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

1.4% 1.5%

1.5%1.5%

924.67
42.66

924.58
36.68922.42

11.00

922.18
-12.80

924.95
-35.43

925.04
-41.41

925.90
-44.49

924.49
44.73

924.40
38.75922.28

11.00

922.23
-13.43

921.90
-29.60

924.46
-37.36

924.55
-43.48

925.49
-48.57

RW

TLE

TLE

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

GAS

GAS

ELEC

ELEC

922.45-2.43

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\03_FHR_XS - MCKEE RD.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 11:42 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK03

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1034 of 1103



13+25MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

13+00MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

924.65
50.46

924.65
50.46

926.47
57.72

922.070.00
921.53

27.00

922.070.00
921.24

41.15

921.33
36.90

921.32
-36.97

4.0:1
4.0%2.0% 2.0%2.0%

2.0%
4.0% 2.0%2.0%

924.94

47.67

924.94

47.67

926.32
53.18

922.300.00
921.76

27.00

922.300.00
921.53

38.38

921.62
34.13

921.57
-35.45

4.0:1
4.0%2.0% 2.0%2.4% 2.0%

4.0% 2.0%2.0%

12+75MK

920

930

940

920

930

940

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

924.36

53.60

924.36

53.60

926.10
60.55

921.830.00
921.29

27.00

921.830.00
920.95

44.27

921.03
40.02

920.94
-44.67

4.0:1
4.0%2.0% 2.0%1.8%

2.0%2.0%2.0%2.5% 2.0% 2.0%

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

1.5%1.5%

1.5% 4.0%1.5%

1.5% 1.5%

924.15
41.18 924.24

47.16

922.08

11.00

922.00
-14.15

921.66
-30.95

924.58
-47.74

924.67
-53.88

926.39

-58.26

925.31

-59.38

924.46
-56.50

924.37
-50.51 921.76

-15.00

921.85

11.00

923.86
43.97 921.29

50.00

923.54

-65.71

925.86
-72.30 923.20

-42.67 921.53
-15.85

921.61

11.00

923.57
47.11 923.66

53.09

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

FO
ELEC

GAS

GAS

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

921.41
-32.47

922.23-3.15

921.75-4.85
921.03

-40.17

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\03_FHR_XS - MCKEE RD.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 11:43 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK04

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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13+50MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80

924.02
57.07

924.02
57.07

925.93

64.71

921.600.00
921.06

27.00

921.600.00
920.65

47.73

920.73
43.48

920.68
-46.51

4.0:1
3.2%2.0% 2.0%1.6%

2.0%2.0%2.0%4.0% 2.0%

13+75MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80

MATCH
LINE

921.44-3.50

921.370.00
920.83

27.00

920.83

27.00

920.82

-28.91

920.42

-48.53

924.44
-75.47

2.0% 2.0% 2.7%2.2%2.0%2.0%2.0%4.0%
25.3:1

ELEC

ELEC

1.5%

2.6%
1.5%

921.29
-16.84

923.13
-48.53

923.30
-60.54

924.51
-68.62

921.38
11.00

920.73
30.73

921.15
11.00

921.27-6.89

921.05

-17.90

922.87
-50.55

923.04

-62.56

921.34-3.39

ELEC
ELEC

ELEC

923.23
50.58 921.00

56.00

921.51-5.83
920.77

-42.01

920.51
-44.02

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\03_FHR_XS - MCKEE RD.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 11:43 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK05

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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14+25MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100

MATCH
LINE

ELEC

920.97-3.50

920.900.00
920.29

30.50

920.36

27.00

920.34
-31.28

920.02

-47.00

920.11
-42.49

2.0% 2.0%3.9% 2.0%2.0%2.0%
25.3:1

14+50MK

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100

MATCH
LINE

920.74-3.50

920.670.00

920.06
30.50

920.13
27.00

920.10
-32.60

919.86
-44.05

2.0% 2.0%2.0%2.0%2.1%

919.86
-44.05

919.80

-45.98

2.8%3.6%
31.7:1

920.99
44.29

1.3%

14+00MK

920

930

920

930

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100

MATCH
LINE

921.20-3.50

921.130.00
920.52

30.50

920.59
27.00

920.58

-30.06

920.26
-45.96

2.0% 2.0% 2.0%4.0% 2.0%2.0%2.0%
25.0:1

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

0.8%2.0%1.5%

1.7% 4.3%1.5%

1.1%
1.5% 6.5%

925.02

-91.19 922.86
-51.85 920.35

-41.48

920.81
-19.05

921.03
-8.04

920.91
11.00 920.64

31.32

920.57

34.91

924.93

-96.56 922.49
-49.71

922.67
-61.71

923.04
-63.83

920.11
-42.49

920.57
-20.28

920.79
-9.26

920.68
11.00

920.77
35.85

920.71
39.41

920.33

-21.58

920.55
-10.57

920.45
11.00

921.06
40.71

924.31

-99.93 922.28

-65.11

922.14

-52.73

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

921.10-4.53

920.86-5.76

919.68

-50.60

920.62-7.07
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SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK06

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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15+00MK

915

920

930

915

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 500-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90

MATCH
LINE

ELEC

14+75MK

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 400-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90

MATCH
LINE

920.51
-3.50

920.440.00
919.83

30.50

919.90
27.00

919.86

-33.98

919.61

-46.08

2.0% 2.0%2.0%2.0%2.1%

919.61

-46.08

919.39
-55.62

2.6%1.9%3.3%3.2%32.7:134.1:1

921.08
49.49

0.5%

ELEC

ELEC

920.22
-3.50

920.200.00

920.08

30.50

920.09
27.00

919.69

-35.45

919.47
-49.26

0.4% 0.4%1.7%1.7%1.7%1.6%

919.47
-49.26

919.32

-74.36

0.0% 0.8%0.2%0.2%

920.97

54.99

0.0%
EX
SS

921.15
45.89

920.22
11.00

920.08
-22.97

921.76
-63.86

921.92

-77.95

923.34

-95.00

920.31
-11.95

1.4% 6.4%
1.1%

4.0% 1.9% 4.3%1.3%

919.88
-24.43

920.07
-13.41

920.16
11.00

922.04
34.27

922.18
42.49

920.91
51.40

920.97
54.99

END CONSTRUCTION STA 15+29

919.32

-74.36

919.33
-77.27

921.38
-81.18

921.61
-87.45921.53

-93.79

921.46
-88.67

3.7% 7.2%1.2%

ELEC

ELECELEC

FO

FO
FO

920.13-9.91

919.31
-60.66

920.38-8.45
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SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - MK07

CROSS SECTIONS: MCKEE ROAD - STAGE F

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1038 of 1103



20+60CM

900

910

920

930

900

910

920

930
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20+80CM
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930

910

920

930
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914.550.00
914.12

-21.29

914.19
-17.79

914.550.19

915.12

17.45

2.0% 2.9%
914.270.00913.84

-21.39

913.91
-17.89

914.213.25

2.0% 2.9% 2.9%2.9% 0.5%

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

913.990.00

913.56

-21.48 913.63

-17.98

913.896.31

2.0% 2.5% 2.6% 2.6%

FO

FO

FO

GAS

GAS

GAS

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

915.70
-31.72

915.62
-26.74

914.04
17.45 913.94

20.95

915.46
26.48 915.53

31.46

916.30
32.47

915.26

-31.76

915.19
-26.78

913.95
12.18

913.76
18.93 913.65

22.59

914.99

32.00

914.97

26.79

914.98
-31.79

914.90

-26.81

913.39

25.65

913.49

21.99

914.73

29.85 914.77
35.06
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TLE

TLE
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913.710.00913.28
-21.57

913.35
-18.07

913.709.37

913.709.37

2.0% 2.7% 2.7% 0.9%3.2%

ELEC

914.57
38.12

915.33
39.17

914.52
32.91

913.18
28.72

913.28

25.06913.676.75

914.76
-31.83

914.69

-26.85

END CONSTRUCTION STA 21+36
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900
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910
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920
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25+85GB
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920
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910.820.00

910.64

15.88

911.90
27.99

910.64

15.88 910.50

19.38

910.820.00

910.52
-15.83

909.77
-34.49

910.52
-15.83910.38

-19.33

1.2% 4.0% 6.0:11.9%4.0%4.0:1FO

FO

FO

910.530.00

911.57
28.08910.34

15.71

910.20

19.21

910.530.00

910.25
-16.16

908.91
-37.16

910.25
-16.16910.11

-19.66

1.2% 4.0% 6.0:11.7%4.0%4.0:1

FO

FO

FO

910.290.00

911.15
28.87910.08

15.53

909.94

19.03

910.290.00

910.02

-16.48
908.05

-40.01

910.02

-16.48909.88

-19.98

1.3% 4.0%
6.0:1

1.6%4.0%4.0:1

912.56

-23.33

912.67
23.39

912.38
23.21

912.34

-23.66

912.11
-24.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 25+32

912.12
23.03
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910.090.00

909.85

15.35

910.71
29.88

909.85

15.35
909.71

18.85

910.090.00

909.83

-16.81

907.52

-41.69

909.83

-16.81909.69
-20.31

1.6% 4.0%
6.0:1

1.6%4.0%4.0:1
911.86

-24.31

END CONSTRUCTION STA 25+93

911.89
22.85
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891.280.00890.75

-26.06

890.82
-22.56

891.280.00
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23.80

890.87
20.30
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890
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888.69
-28.50

888.76
-25.00

889.260.00

888.75
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888.82

22.00
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ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

EX
RW
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RW
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RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

SAN

SAN

SAN

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 31+03

890.65

28.51

890.74
34.49

890.09
-37.03

890.00
-31.05

892.21
-35.88

892.12

-29.90

893.02
28.73 893.11

34.71

894.66
-35.31

893.90
-34.80

893.81
-28.81

892.66
20.39

894.37
28.80 894.45

34.78

892.67
-20.11

1.5% 1.1%

1.5% 1.5%

1.5% 1.5%

893.070.00

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE
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-28.50
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-25.00
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25.50

886.97

22.00
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885.810.00
885.24

-28.50

885.31
-25.00
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885.37

22.00
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900
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884.470.00

883.90
-28.50

883.97
-25.00

884.470.00

883.96
25.50

884.03

22.00

2.0% 2.0%

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

SAN

SAN

SAN

888.26

-37.49

888.17
-31.51

888.80
28.51

888.89

34.49

886.66
-37.49

886.57
-31.51

887.20
28.51

887.29
34.49

885.32
-37.49

885.23
-31.51

885.86
28.51

885.95
34.49

1.5% 1.5%

1.5% 1.5%

1.5% 1.5%

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE
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882.82
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-25.00

883.390.00
882.88

25.50

882.95
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890
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ELEC

ELECELEC EX
SS

EX
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EX
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RW

EX
RW

SAN

SAN

END CONSTRUCTION STA 33+19

882.480.00

881.95

-25.13

882.480.00

2.1% 1.3% 1.5%

FO
FO

884.23
-37.49

884.15
-31.51

884.48
28.51

884.56
34.49

883.05
-42.85

883.25
-35.12 881.87

-28.63

882.19

22.00 882.15
25.50

883.84

29.01 883.92
34.49
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TLE
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40+80HR

870

880

890

870

880
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880
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890
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40+85HR

870

880

890

870

880

890

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

SAN

WAT

WAT

WAT

FO

FO

FO

EX
SS

EX
SS

EX
SS

EX
SS

FO

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TV

TV

TV

880.01
-18.76

880.01
-18.76

880.425.29

880.425.29

880.03
19.72

2.7% 1.5% 2.7% 2.6%3.8%

FO

FO

FO

880.560.00

880.04

-18.35

880.04

-18.35

879.97

-21.85

880.560.00

880.474.04

880.474.04

880.05

18.47

2.9% 2.4% 2.9% 2.8%3.8%

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

879.99
-19.18

879.99
-19.18

880.386.54

880.01

20.98

2.5% 2.6% 2.5% 3.8%

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

883.42
-39.69

882.08

-34.31

882.11
-28.51

879.92
-22.68

880.530.00

879.94
24.59

881.23
31.77 881.24

38.62

882.08
40.18

883.10

-33.47

882.34
-32.60

882.27
-28.12

879.94

-22.26

880.550.00
879.96

23.33

881.32

28.55 881.34
34.87

882.06
35.76

883.33
-33.73

882.50
-32.58

882.42
-28.09

879.98
22.08

881.40
27.29 881.43

32.77

882.10
33.31

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 40+70
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45+55BC
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878.91
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0.1% 4.4:13.2%4.1:1 0.9% 0.9%

GAS
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878.80
20.76

879.50
28.09
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15.00
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BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 45+32

END CONSTRUCTION STA 45+81
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Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

20 FT 

20 FT

LAYOUT NAME - Section Sheet - (1)

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1049 of 1103



52+75TR

880

890

900

880

890

900

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

53+00TR

880

890

900

910

880

890

900

910

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TV

TV

TV

GAS

GAS

GAS

WAT

WAT

WAT

TEL

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

888.76
34.99

888.58
-28.99

890.30
34.99

889.89
-28.49

52+85TR

880

890

900

880

890

900

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

890.27
-34.47

888.70
-18.50

890.21
29.01

889.83
-35.76

889.27
-28.51 888.08

-18.50

888.540.00

888.03

25.50

889.58
29.01

888.67
29.01

887.26
-19.50

888.50
-23.01

889.24
-30.50

STA 52+85 TR
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35.90

889.180.00
888.86

-16.00

889.31
-18.50

889.81

-23.50

2.0% 1.5% 4.0:12.0%10.0%1.5%6.3%

888.10

22.00

888.10

22.00

890.38
35.69888.23

-16.00

888.69
-18.50

889.19
-23.50

2.0% 1.5%4.0:12.0%10.0%1.5%7.8%

887.630.00

887.630.00

887.19

22.00

887.19

22.00

887.12

25.50

889.56
35.69

887.630.00

887.33
-16.00

890.20
-34.32

2.0% 1.5%4.0:11.9%4.0%1.5%4.0:1

889.67
34.99

10.0:1
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53+25TR

880

890
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910
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890
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ELEC

ELECTV

GAS

GAS

WAT

WAT

TEL

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

886.91
34.99

887.35
-26.57

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

RW

END CONSTRUCTION STA 53+88

885.79
-19.50

887.43
-31.79

888.25

-38.20

886.82
29.01

885.780.00

885.780.00

885.34

22.00
885.34

22.00

885.27
25.50

887.90
36.44

885.780.00

885.86
-16.00

2.0% 1.5%4.0:10.5%4.0%1.5%1.0%

886.59

22.00

886.59

22.00

889.00
35.83

886.80
-16.00

887.030.00

886.80
-16.00886.73

-19.50

890.72
-43.86

2.0% 1.5%4.0:11.4%4.0%1.5%4.0:1

53+09TR

880

890

900

910

880

890

900

910

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

886.52
25.50

888.07

29.01 888.16
34.99

888.08
-23.01

888.17
-28.99

888.21
-33.80

6.0:1

MATCH WALL R-13-356
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881.010.00

881.46
-21.50

881.46
-21.50

881.39
-25.00

881.010.00

880.905.50

880.905.50

880.56
21.50

880.56
21.50 880.49

25.00

2.1%4.0%1.5% 2.1% 2.1% 1.5%

881.770.00

882.41
-21.50

882.41
-21.50882.34

-25.00

881.770.00

881.615.50

881.615.50

881.15
21.50

881.15
21.50

881.08
25.00

3.0%4.0%1.5%
2.9% 2.9% 1.5%

4.5%4.5%4.5%

882.330.00

882.135.50

882.135.50

881.53
21.50

881.53
21.50

881.46
25.00

883.33
-21.50

882.330.00

3.7% 3.7% 1.5%4.7%
1.6%5.3%5.3% 5.2%

65+25TRE

870

880

890

870

880

890

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

65+00TRE

870

880

890

870

880

890

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

64+75TRE

870

880

890

870

880

890

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

RW
RW

RW

RW

RW
RW

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 64+32

END CONSTRUCTION STA 65+32

MATCH
PROPOSED

DEVELOPMENT

881.88
29.51 881.98

36.49

882.74
37.00

882.48
-30.02

882.64

-41.00

883.59
-43.01

882.21
-48.51

883.87
-69.23

885.19
-60.51

884.32
-57.79

883.68

-47.15

883.51

-35.63

882.47
29.51 882.57

36.49

883.33
37.00

886.17

-93.00

887.39

-83.23

885.61
-68.94

884.90
-55.50 883.26

-25.00

882.80
33.39 882.91

40.50

883.67
41.01

7.9:1

6.6:1

4.0:1 4.0%

4.0%

7.3%
1.5%

1.9%

MATCH
PROPOSED

DEVELOPMENT

MATCH
PROPOSED

DEVELOPMENT
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65+75PE

915

920

930

915

920

930
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66+00PE
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930
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930
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ELEC

66+25PE

920

930
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WAT

WAT

ELECTVTV
FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

924.770.00

924.629.93

924.28
19.93

923.96
35.96

924.770.00

924.66
-27.15

924.66
-27.15924.59

-30.65

924.66
-27.15

923.95

36.42

923.96
35.96

926.13

54.35

927.02

-44.93

1.5% 5.6% 2.0%0.4%4.0% 4.6%2.2%2.1% 33.8:129.6:1

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

923.43
-27.04923.36

-30.54

925.65

-43.70
923.29

19.93

922.97

35.92

922.97

35.92 922.90
39.42

925.20
52.70

923.660.00

923.43
-27.04

923.660.00

923.659.93

4.0%1.5%50.0:1 2.0% 4.0% 1.5% 50.0:10.8% 0.1% 6.0%

ELEC

ELEC

922.450.00

922.58
10.00

922.33

20.00

922.01

36.00

922.01

36.00 921.94

39.50

922.450.00

922.16

-27.00

922.16

-27.00

922.09

-30.50

1.4% 4.3% 2.0%1.1%

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

922.56
13.00

922.27
17.00

924.21

-34.00

924.05
42.87

924.36
48.41

924.27
42.43

923.59
12.93

923.23

16.93

924.82
-39.53

924.74
-34.05

926.25

-44.28

926.04

-37.23

924.56
12.93

924.22
16.93

923.90
39.96

925.14
44.16

925.26
49.82

END CONSTRUCTION STA 66+28

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 65+32
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60+89PW

930

940

930

940
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930

940
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60+75PW

930

940

930

940
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WAT

WAT

60+83PW

930

940

930

940

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

TV

TV

TV

TV

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

936.49
-34.49

934.480.00

933.85
-20.44

933.85
-20.44933.78

-23.94

934.480.00

933.90

19.66

933.90

19.66 933.83

23.16

935.99

31.92

6.6% 3.1% 2.9% 2.2%
934.500.00

934.09
-20.63

934.63
-23.13

935.24
-34.46

934.07
21.70

934.00
25.20

934.500.00

934.07
21.70

2.0%5.3% 2.0%

934.06
-20.52934.60

-23.02

935.03
-34.37 934.01

22.88

934.69

32.17

934.55
25.38

2.0%3.7% 2.0% 2.0% 1.5% 3.5%

934.01

-20.43934.56
-22.93

934.80
-34.27

933.94
24.01

934.61
32.40

934.49
26.51

2.0%2.1% 2.0% 2.0% 1.5% 2.5%

TLE

TLE

TLE

RW

RW

RW

934.420.00

934.68

37.39

934.53
43.67

934.470.00

934.76
37.14

934.54
43.41

935.68

31.88

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 60+39

STA 60+89 PW
RECONSTRUCT CE

STA 60+83 PW
RECONSTRUCT CE
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61+37PW
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940
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61+00PW

930

940

930

940

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

61+25PW

930

940

930

940

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

61+50PW

930

940

930

940

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

TV

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

935.51
-33.78

934.320.00
933.92

-20.28
933.92

-20.28933.85
-23.78

934.320.00

933.80
26.30

934.34
28.80

934.42
32.80

2.5% 2.0% 2.0% 2.0% 1.5% 2.2%

933.940.00

933.52

-21.04934.06
-23.54

934.47
-30.97

933.31
31.55 933.24

35.05

933.940.00
933.31

31.55

935.04
45.60

2.0%5.5%1.5%1.4% 2.0% 0.6% 4.0:1

933.26

-21.90933.80
-24.40

934.12

-30.21

933.01
33.71

933.01
33.71

934.80
47.94

2.0%5.5%1.5%1.8% 2.0% 0.7% 4.0:1

933.360.00

932.90

-22.90933.44
-25.40

933.68
-29.69

932.64
35.64 932.57

39.14

933.360.00

932.64
35.64

934.49

49.87

2.0%5.5%1.5%0.2% 2.0% 0.8% 3.9:1

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

933.76

-34.68

933.75
-38.18

933.95
42.75 934.00

48.31

934.13

-38.71 934.20

-35.23

933.690.00
932.94

37.20

934.32
40.55 934.36

46.19

934.50
-39.48 934.55

-35.98

934.59
37.96 934.63

43.70

934.50
37.83

934.36
44.12

STA 61+37 PW
RECONSTRUCT CE
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62+00PW
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930
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62+25PW

920

930

940
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61+75PW

930

940
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FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

WAT

WATELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

TV

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

932.570.00

932.08
-24.81

934.06
-37.45

932.08
-24.81932.01

-28.31

931.81
37.85 931.74

41.35

932.570.00

931.81
37.85

2.0%4.0%1.5%6.0:1 2.0% 1.3% 4.0:1

931.580.00

931.06
-26.00

933.22
-39.02

931.06
-26.00930.99

-29.50

930.82
38.00

930.75
41.50

931.580.00

930.82
38.00

2.0%4.0%1.5%6.0:1 2.0% 1.5%4.0:1

930.400.00
930.47-3.50

930.20
-10.00

929.88
-26.00

930.20
-10.00

930.27-6.50

930.42

-28.50

930.87
-33.00

929.64
38.00 929.57

41.50

930.400.00

929.64
38.00

4.0%2.0%10.0%1.5%9.6% 2.0% 1.5%4.0:1

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

930.94
45.00

932.00
51.86
931.03

50.49

930.95

-38.01

931.44

-43.11

932.45

-38.49

932.36
-32.51

932.14
45.02 932.21

50.49

933.04
51.25

933.42

-36.24

933.33
-30.24

933.12
44.86

933.19
50.35

933.85
51.23
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62+34PW
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920

930

940
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62+75PW
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0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

WAT

WAT

WAT

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

TV

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

929.950.00

929.43
-26.00

929.75
-10.00

929.98
-28.50

930.43
-33.00

929.19
38.00

929.19
38.00

4.0%2.0%10.0%1.5%9.2% 2.0% 1.5% 4.0:1

929.150.00
929.22

-3.50

928.95
-10.00

928.64

-26.00

928.95
-10.00

929.02
-6.50

931.58
-43.78

928.64

-26.00

928.57
-29.50

928.39
38.00 928.32

41.50

929.150.00

928.39
38.00

4.0%2.0%4.0%1.5%6.0:1 2.0% 1.5% 4.0:1

927.930.00

928.00-3.50

927.79
-10.00

927.56
-26.00

927.79
-10.00

927.86
-6.50

930.90

-46.15 927.56
-26.00927.49

-29.50

927.17
38.00 927.10

41.50

927.930.00

927.17
38.00

930.03

53.85

2.7%1.4%4.0%1.5%6.0:1 2.0% 1.5% 4.0:1

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

TLE

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW

928.95
-38.49

928.86
-32.51

928.48
45.01

928.56
50.49

930.03
-38.49

929.94
-32.51

929.70

45.01 929.78

50.49
931.06

53.09

930.98

-43.11

930.50
-37.99

929.82

-6.50

930.02

-3.50 929.12
41.50

930.50

45.01

931.65
52.22

930.59
50.49

END CONSTRUCTION STA 63+33

STA 62+35 PW
RECONSTRUCT CE
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EX
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TLE

TLE

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 800+32

907.820.00
907.08

20.13

907.21
16.63

907.820.00

909.24
24.45

909.24
24.45

3.7% 2.8%
907.610.00

906.96
19.38

907.08
15.88

907.610.00

908.98
24.71

908.98
24.71

3.3% 0.4%
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Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - GWC1
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SAN

801+00EG

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

801+25EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

801+50EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

908.03
-28.82908.11

-34.31

908.82
-35.07

908.17
24.30

907.71
-35.71

907.65
-30.23

906.67-8.55

907.64

24.36

907.72
29.84

908.21
25.10

908.29
30.33

908.58
-37.49

908.43
30.60

908.20

-26.78

908.28
-32.30

909.21
-34.40

STA 801+21 EG
RECONSTRUCT CE

906.79
-23.19

906.89
-19.70

908.99
-33.07 907.280.00

906.87
18.29

906.95
14.79

907.280.00

907.27-7.08

909.05
30.38

3.0% 3.0% 3.1%1.5% 3.9%3.9%3.9%6.1:1 2.2% 1.7% 1.5%0.1% 6.0:1

906.63
-24.82

906.70

-21.32

908.26
-38.37

906.910.00

906.56
17.50

906.63
14.00

906.910.00

906.95-9.45

908.08
29.54

908.12

34.40

2.1%1.4% 3.9%6.0:1 2.0% 9.8% 1.5%0.4% 0.9%

906.34
-26.32

906.40
-22.81

906.62
-11.05

908.42

-36.48 906.58

-2.50

906.27
17.51

906.540.00

906.33
14.01

908.77

32.67

1.8%1.1% 2.4%6.1:1 1.5% 2.3% 1.5%3.2% 6.0:1
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SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - WEST - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - GWC2
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802+75EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

803+00EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

801+75EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

SAN

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FOWAT

ELEC

ELEC

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

MATCH ROUNDABOUT CROSS SECTIONS

MATCH ROUNDABOUT CROSS SECTIONS

WAT

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TLE

FO

FO

TEL
TEL

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

TEL

907.10

-29.63

905.19-8.52

904.71-9.69

905.81

21.15

905.90
26.63

906.23

-15.76

906.22
-13.05

907.67
24.02

907.75
29.50

904.48
-25.21

906.33
21.24 906.41

26.72

906.26
-21.95

EX
RW

EX
RW

904.69
-11.19

906.60
27.39

908.46
30.26

906.18

-2.50

906.11
17.46

906.170.00

906.12
13.96

908.71
31.75

0.4%0.6% 0.5% 0.3% 5.4% 1.5%2.6% 6.0:1

905.30
-29.27

905.28
-25.59

905.20
-11.05

905.19

-2.50

904.99
17.49

905.170.00

905.02
13.99

907.13
27.51

0.6% 0.6% 0.5%4.9% 1.0% 3.7% 1.6%1.3% 6.0:1

904.42
-28.72

906.43
-41.60

906.43
-41.60 904.650.00

904.34
17.39

904.40
13.89

904.650.00
904.65-0.57

904.68-3.07

906.65
27.61

1.5%0.6% 1.8% 5.8% 1.6%1.0%0.4% 6.0:1
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Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488
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BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - GWC3
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804+00EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

803+50EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

803+75EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

GAS

SAN

SAN

SAN

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

TEL

TEL

WAT

WAT

WAT

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TELTV

TV

TV

902.56
-23.00

903.09
-19.12

903.63
-15.70

WAT

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TLE

TLE

FO

FO

FO

RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

TLEEX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TEL

TEL

TEL

903.66
-14.19

903.32

-29.77

905.10
-38.32

903.55
19.26

902.24
-37.04

902.78
-33.20 903.12

-17.61

902.59
-21.48

904.32
19.86

904.41
25.34

904.82
20.44 904.90

25.92

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

STA 804+04 EG
RECONSTRUCT CE

STA 804+01 EG
RECONSTRUCT CE

903.24
-33.29

905.17
-33.97

905.17
-33.97

905.10
-38.32

905.10
-38.32

903.610.00

903.28
16.68

903.35

13.18

903.610.00

903.69
-8.06

903.69
-8.06

903.72

-10.56

905.65
26.87

2.2%1.5%1.6% 2.0% 7.0% 1.6%1.0%1.3% 6.0:1

902.70
-36.73

903.34

-36.73

903.64

-45.89

903.100.00

902.77
16.10

902.84
12.60

903.100.00

903.22

-12.74

903.22

-12.74

903.25
-15.24

905.13
26.19

2.2% 2.2%3.0%3.3% 3.2% 2.0% 7.1% 1.6%1.0%3.8% 6.0:1

902.17
-40.56

902.86

-40.56

903.48
-49.69

902.580.00

902.27
15.50

902.34

12.00

902.580.00

902.75
-17.50

902.75
-17.50

902.78
-20.00

903.46
24.50

904.00

29.73

2.2%6.7%6.8% 2.0% 9.4% 1.5%1.0% 10.3%7.7%
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SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - WEST - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - GWC4
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804+75EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

804+25EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

804+50EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

SAN

SAN

SAN

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO ELEC

FO

FO

FO

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TEL WAT

WAT

WAT

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

TV

902.06
-25.14

WAT

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

FO

FO

FO

RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

901.77
-39.16

903.50

-47.12 900.79

-39.50

901.07
-25.48

901.10
-23.98

902.75

19.26

902.84

24.74

903.54
25.50

904.22
-47.80

901.28
-39.50

901.56

-25.46

901.59
-23.96

901.75
-20.50

903.26

19.26

903.34
24.74

904.28
-45.31

902.09
-23.64

903.67
19.26 903.75

24.74

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

901.69

-42.66

904.28
-45.31

904.28
-45.31 902.060.00

901.75
15.50

901.82

12.00

902.060.00

902.26
-20.13

902.26
-20.13

902.29
-22.63

904.47
25.57

2.1%
17.9% 2.0% 14.4% 1.5%

1.0%9.8% 6.0:1

901.21

-43.00

904.22
-47.80

904.22
-47.80 901.540.00

901.23
15.50

901.30

12.00

901.540.00

901.65
-10.50

901.65
-10.50

901.77
-23.00

901.75
-20.50

904.15
26.10

2.0%
19.1%

2.0% 16.7% 1.5%
1.0%1.0%5.9% 6.0:1

900.72
-43.00

903.50

-47.12
903.50

-47.12 901.030.00

900.72
15.50

900.79
12.00

901.030.00

901.13
-10.50

901.13
-10.50

901.26
-23.00

901.23
-20.50

903.77

26.90

2.0%
18.0% 2.0% 16.8% 1.5%

1.0%1.0%3.3% 6.0:1
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SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - WEST - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488
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BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT
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805+25EG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

FOFO

805+00EG

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

SAN

SAN

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SANFO

FO ELEC

ELEC

FO
ELEC

ELEC

WAT

WAT

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TEL

TEL TV

TV

FO

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RWTLE

FO

FO

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

EX
RW

EX
RW

900.20

-25.89

901.73
19.26

901.82
24.74

902.52
25.50

900.29

-39.50

900.57
-25.49 900.60

-23.99

902.24
19.26

902.33
24.74

903.03
25.50

EX
RW

EX
RW

902.18
-42.65

900.22
-43.00

902.18

-42.65

902.18

-42.65 900.510.00

900.20

15.50

900.27

12.00

900.510.00

900.62
-10.50

900.62
-10.50

900.74

-23.00

900.72
-20.50

903.30
27.12

2.0%20.5% 2.0% 17.0% 1.5%
1.1%1.0%3.1% 6.0:1

900.23
-23.39

900.06

-39.89

900.09

-41.50

900.120.00

899.81

15.50

899.88

12.00

902.80

27.16

900.120.00

900.23
-10.50

900.23
-10.50

900.35
-23.00

900.33
-20.50

1.0%2.1% 2.0% 17.2% 1.5% 6.0:1
1.1%1.0%5.2%
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Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488
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BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - GWC6
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805+50EG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

FO GAS FO

FO

ELECSANGAS
GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

FO

FO
GAS

GAS

ELECELECTV

TV

FO

FO

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW TLEEX
RW

805+75EG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

WG
~

899.21
-27.11

898.98
14.30

899.85
39.99

900.72
53.47

900.70
55.98

900.06
43.11

901.26

19.39 901.34
24.87

END CONSTRUCTION STA 806+51

899.71

-24.00

899.69
-40.50

899.71

-26.50

899.600.00

899.29

15.50

899.36

12.00

902.03

25.74899.600.00

899.71
-10.50

899.71
-10.50

899.84

-23.00

899.81

-20.50

0.2% 2.0% 17.6% 1.5% 6.0:1
1.1%1.0%3.5%

899.20
-24.61

899.27
-41.12

899.27
-41.12

899.29
-46.51

899.070.00

899.07
-10.50899.20

-10.50

899.32
-23.00

899.30
-20.50

899.200.00

899.03
12.00

898.89
18.07

899.03
12.00

0.4%0.2% 0.0%1.0% 1.4%
2.3%

2.4%
1.8%1.8%1.8% 6.6% 0.7%

6.7%
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Designed By:
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10 FT
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10+00
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

10+25
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

10+50
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

SAN

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FOWAT

ELEC

ELEC

TEL

TEL

TV

TV

TV

TLE

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

905.44-7.47

906.81
-16.03

906.87
-21.84

905.83
37.50

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 10+00

EX
RW

905.83
37.50

905.86
37.50

906.17

19.00

905.790.00
904.57

-37.07

905.790.00

905.99
20.00

905.95
16.00

905.84
37.00

1.0%
3.3%

1.0% 0.2%

905.92
19.00

905.540.00

905.47-3.93

905.540.00

905.74
20.00

905.70
16.00

905.47-3.94

907.57
-22.65

906.97

-26.01

1.7% 1.0%1.1% 3.9%5.7:1

905.55
19.00

905.410.00

905.45
-4.00 905.42-1.50

905.410.00

905.32
20.00

905.34
16.00

905.84

37.00

1.5%1.0% 0.4% 1.6%

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\10_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS - WEST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/14/2019 11:15 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - RAB
 

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: BRYANT ROAD ROUNDABOUT - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
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10+75
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

11+00
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

11+25
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

WAT

WAT

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

905.35

-9.80

906.65
-15.16906.66

-21.40

906.92
-13.89

905.61-4.98

905.83

37.50

905.83
37.50

905.78-5.00

907.09-7.03907.17

-12.91

STA 802+11 EG
RECONSTRUCT CE

905.52
19.00

905.460.00

905.41
-5.84

905.460.00

905.26
20.00

905.30
16.00

905.84
37.00

905.41
-5.84

907.36
-22.26

1.7%0.9% 1.0% 1.9%6.2:1 0.3% 0.3% 1.9%

905.68
19.00

905.630.00

905.64-1.50

905.43
20.00

905.47
16.00

906.21-3.98

906.67-8.57

906.75
-13.65

906.90
-26.96

0.8%1.0% 1.0%10.1%1.5%1.2%

905.85
19.00

905.800.00

905.81-1.50

905.800.00

905.60
20.00

905.64
16.00

908.02
-14.51

0.1%1.0% 1.0%
6.0:1 1.4% 4.5%

  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - RAB (2)
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11+75
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

11+50
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

WAT

12+00
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

GAS

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

WAT

EX
RW

EX
RW

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

RW

RWTLE

906.08
-13.08

905.85
37.50

906.13

-5.84

907.48-9.12

907.57
-14.62

905.83
37.50

908.57
-17.13

905.84
37.00

906.02
19.00

905.970.00
906.07

-8.90

905.970.00

905.77
20.00

905.81

16.00

906.07-9.12

0.2%1.0%1.2% 1.0%
4.7%

905.84
37.00

906.19
19.00

906.130.00

906.17-4.08

906.130.00
905.93

20.00

905.97
16.00

1.8%1.8%1.0% 1.0%

906.18
19.00

906.120.00

906.17-2.31

906.120.00

905.92
20.00

905.96

16.00

906.16-2.32

908.28
-15.41

908.28
-15.39

1.8%1.8% 1.0%
1.7% 4.1%6.0:16.0:1

  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - RAB (3)
 

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\10_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS - WEST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/14/2019 11:15 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: BRYANT ROAD ROUNDABOUT - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1067 of 1103



12+25
BRR

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 300-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110

GAS
GASSAN

FOFO ELEC TELTV
FO

TEL

END CONSTRUCTION STA 12+36

905.84
37.00

906.18
19.00

905.900.00

904.84
-38.53

905.900.00

905.98
20.00

905.96
16.00

0.6%1.8%
2.7% 0.4%

  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - RAB (4)
 

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\10_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS - WEST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/14/2019 11:15 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: BRYANT ROAD ROUNDABOUT - STAGE C Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1068 of 1103



807+75WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

FO

808+00WG

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50

808+25WG

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40

FO ELEC

ELEC GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

TV

TV

TV

897.32
36.50

897.72

17.00

897.39
33.00

899.11

41.17

897.72

17.00

897.590.00

897.590.00

897.40
-25.00

2.0% 1.5%4.0% 6.0:10.8%0.7%

897.43
36.50

897.81

17.00

897.50
33.00

899.30
40.67

897.81

17.00

897.580.00

897.580.00

897.00
-28.50

897.07
-25.00

897.14

-48.53

1.9% 1.5%4.0% 6.0:11.4%2.0%

897.56
35.83

897.94

17.00

897.63
32.33

897.94

17.00

897.743.50

899.38
42.37

897.561.50

897.660.00

897.16
-28.50

897.22
-25.00

897.23
-38.71

2.0% 1.5%4.0%1.5%0.6% 6.0:1
1.7%

897.17
-41.80

896.96
-51.62

898.75
41.63

898.58
40.51

898.47

40.52

0.8%

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 807+54

897.765.00

TLE

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:48 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC1
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1069 of 1103



808+50WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30

808+68WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

897.87
31.00

897.78

31.08

897.71

34.58

898.06
17.00

898.06
17.00

897.883.50
897.905.00

899.66
42.95

897.851.50

897.34
-26.50

897.820.00

897.37
-25.00

2.0% 1.5%3.9%1.4%0.9% 6.0:1
1.8%

897.80
34.50

898.15
17.00

899.74
41.99898.15

17.00

897.940.00

2.0% 1.5%4.0% 6.0:11.3%
898.99

36.26 899.07
41.49

898.93
37.13 899.01

42.34

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:48 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC2
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1070 of 1103



809+00WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

809+09WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

TV

TV

898.08
31.00

899.43

-42.56

898.04
31.00

899.36
-45.55

897.97
34.50

898.32

17.00

898.32

17.00

898.170.00
899.26

45.00

899.17
42.00

898.170.00

897.36
-39.60

897.41

-37.51

897.28

-43.32

897.36
-39.63

899.17
-44.38 2.0% 1.5%0.9% 2.9%

2.0%2.3%
6.5:1

898.01
34.50

898.36

17.00

898.36

17.00

898.230.00

899.30
44.94

899.22
41.94

898.230.00
897.46

-36.88

897.51
-34.78

897.38
-40.54

897.46
-36.87

899.28
-41.58

2.0% 1.5%0.8% 2.9%
2.1%2.3%

6.4:1

899.22
36.70

899.18
36.76

TLE

TLE

STA 808+97 WG
RECONSTRUCT CE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:48 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC3
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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809+25WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

809+50WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

FO

FO

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC

ELEC

TV

TV

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

898.29
29.92

898.16
30.95

898.09

34.46

898.44

16.94

898.44

16.94

898.340.00

899.40
44.80

899.29

41.79

898.340.00
897.61

-35.36

897.68
-31.86

899.30
-35.14

2.0% 1.5%0.6% 3.8%3.8%
2.1%6.0:1

898.22

33.42

898.57
15.91

898.57
15.91

898.520.00

899.62
45.42

899.41
40.58

898.520.00
897.91

-30.48

897.98
-26.98

899.90
-30.53

2.0% 1.5%0.3% 4.4%
2.0%6.0:1

899.41
35.33

899.29
36.55

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:49 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC4
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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809+75WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

FO

FO

GAS

GAS
809+89WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

ELEC TVTV
RWTLE

TLE
OH

898.65

14.29

898.57
14.88

898.22
32.39

898.29

28.89

898.560.00

899.72

44.04

899.19
39.44

898.560.00

898.03

-26.96

898.10

-23.46

900.07
-26.52

2.0% 1.5%8.0%0.1% 11.5%2.0%6.0:1

898.29

31.81

898.36
28.30

898.660.00

899.76
43.36

899.26
38.85

898.17
-25.56

898.23
-22.06

900.11
-24.56

2.0%2.0% 1.5%8.0%0.1% 11.1%1.9%6.0:1

898.36
28.30

899.35
33.61

899.28
34.20

TLE

TLE

STA 809+74 WG
RECONSTRUCT CE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:49 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC5
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1073 of 1103



810+25WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

810+00WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

FO

FO

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TLE

TLE

OH

OH

898.83
12.81

898.70
13.85

898.35
31.36

898.42

27.86

898.740.00

899.88
42.84

899.32

38.41

898.740.00
898.25

-24.77

898.32
-21.27

900.38
-24.86

2.0% 1.5%8.0%0.3% 12.7%2.0%6.0:1

898.47
30.33

898.55
26.83

898.910.00

900.97

39.24898.910.00
898.43

-23.90

898.50
-20.40

899.81
-30.83

2.0% 1.5%3.4%0.7% 6.0:1
2.0%9.7%9.7%

898.42

27.86

899.76
31.68

899.83
36.92

899.40
33.16

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:49 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC6
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1074 of 1103



810+50WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

FO

FO

GAS

GAS

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

TLE

TLE

OH

OH

898.95

11.91

898.60
29.41

899.080.00

900.76

30.64899.080.00
898.58

-23.93

898.65
-20.43

900.13
-32.25

2.0%1.1% 9.5%2.1%10.0%
10.0%

898.67
25.91

END CONSTRUCTION STA 810+65

898.53
29.92

898.60

26.41

898.980.00

901.62
42.26

898.50
-23.93

898.57
-20.43

899.21
-23.93

899.94
-31.46

2.0% 1.5%4.0%0.8% 6.0:1
2.0%9.7%9.7%

810+35WG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

898.88
12.40

899.82
31.20

899.90
36.43

STA 810+35 WG
RECONSTRUCT CE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:49 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - EGWC6 (2)

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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808+50RG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

MATCH
LINE

ELECTV

808+25RG

890

900

910

890

900

910

0-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

MATCH
LINE

898.86
-28.51

897.35
-30.89

898.69

-33.42

897.280.00
896.80

-28.45

896.86
-24.93

897.280.00

1.9%6.2:1 1.7%

899.23

-30.74 896.97
-27.51

897.03
-24.01

6.0:1 1.8%

END CONSTRUCTION STA 808+54

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 807+65

897.460.00

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\11_FHR_XS - GREENWAY CROSS -  EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/26/2019 6:42 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : BRIAN ST. VINCENT PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: GREENWAY CROSS - EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - E-RG1
 

WB RT TURN - STAGE B

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1076 of 1103



BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 100+13

MATCH POND

MATCH POND

MATCH POND

100+00AD

890

900

910

890

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

902.53
-29.34

902.010.00

902.28
13.50

903.79
17.50

903.35
19.25

903.35
19.25

902.010.00

901.74
-13.50

2.0%
4.0:1

2.0%

100+25AD

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

904.21
-44.67 902.150.00

902.42

13.50 903.93

17.50

903.55
19.02

903.55
19.02

902.150.00

901.88
-13.50

2.0%
4.0:1

2.0%

100+50AD

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

906.00
-40.86 904.170.00

904.44

13.50

905.95
17.50 903.76

26.27

903.76
26.27

904.170.00

903.90
-13.50

2.0% 4.0:12.0%

901.92

-22.49

902.01

-16.51

902.67
-23.00

901.81
-10.00

902.21
10.00

902.84
-22.49

902.75
-16.51

901.95
-10.00

902.35
10.00

903.97
-10.00

904.77
-16.51

904.86
-22.49

904.37
10.00

1.5% 4.0% 4.0%

1.5% 4.0% 4.0%

1.5% 9.6%
4.0%

2.1%

2.8%

2.1%

RW

RW

RW
RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\12_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:27 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: AVALON DRIVEWAY - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
 

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - AV-1

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019

1077 of 1103



MATCH POND

MATCH POND

100+75AD

900

910

900

910

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

906.00
-43.92

906.370.00

906.64
13.50

906.370.00

906.10
-13.50

908.15
17.50

904.43

32.39

904.43

32.39

2.0%2.0%
4.0:1

101+00AD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

906.00
-51.40

908.570.00

908.84
13.50

908.570.00

908.30
-13.50

910.35
17.50 908.31

25.66

908.31

25.66

2.0%2.0% 4.0:1

906.57
10.00

906.17

-10.00

906.97
-16.51

907.06
-22.49

907.82
-23.00

910.02
-23.00

909.26

-22.49

909.17
-16.51

908.37

-10.00

908.77
10.00

4.0%4.0%1.5%
8.7%

4.0%1.5% 4.0%

7.1:1

RWRW

RW

RW

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\12_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:27 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: AVALON DRIVEWAY - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - AV-2
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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101+25AD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

END CONSTRUCTION STA 101+50

MATCH POND
MATCH

LINE

906.00
-62.37

910.770.00

911.04
13.50

910.770.00
910.50

-13.50

912.55
17.50

908.82
32.41

908.82
32.41

2.0%2.0%
4.0:1

101+50AD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

912.46
-33.42

912.400.00

912.52
13.50

913.67
17.50 911.52

26.11

911.52

26.11

912.400.00

912.31
-13.50

0.9%
4.0:1

0.7%

MATCH POND

911.46

-22.49

911.37
-16.51

912.22

-23.00

912.79

-16.51

912.87
-22.49

913.63

-23.00
912.34

-10.00

912.49
10.00

910.97
10.00

4.0%4.0%1.5%

1.5% 3.8% 4.0%
8.9:1

6.3:1 910.57
-10.00

RW

RW

RWRW

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\12_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:27 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: AVALON DRIVEWAY - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
  

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - AV-3
 

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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20+60PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

GAS

20+75PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

ELEC
SAN ELEC

ELEC 914.11
17.00

914.450.00

914.11
17.00

914.450.00

914.01
-22.00

914.01
-22.00

914.11
17.00

913.00
-47.18

917.25
33.91

2.0%2.0%
4.0:1

4.0:1

21+00PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

915.70
30.50

916.02

31.79

911.84
-50.87

914.000.00

913.57
21.50

913.66
17.00

914.000.00

913.47

-26.50

913.56
-22.00

4.0:1
4.0:1

2.0%2.0% 2.3%

914.71
17.00

914.20
-22.00

914.20
-22.00

914.71
17.00

913.53
-46.91

917.81
40.44

0.1%2.4%
4.6:14.6:1

ELEC

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA 20+23

914.93
-34.99
915.68

-35.50

914.84
-29.01

914.85

24.01

914.94

29.99

915.16

-34.99

915.10
-29.51

915.92
-35.50

914.02

21.50

915.56
24.51

915.64
29.99

916.40
30.50

916.31
30.53

916.61
37.80

914.62
21.50

914.740.00

914.11
-26.50

914.70
-29.98

914.71

-35.36

915.39

-36.70

917.38
38.48

913.92
-26.50

RW

RW

RW

RW
RW

RW
RW

RW
RW

TLE TLE

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\14_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST 300.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:05 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: PIKE DRIVE EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - PD-01

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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21+50PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

913.66

40.97

913.81

-41.54

913.270.00

912.84

21.10

912.93
16.60

913.270.00

912.70

-28.09

912.79
-23.59

4.0:1 4.0:14.0:1 2.0%2.0% 1.5%

22+00PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

914.32
49.46

908.13
-62.95

912.590.00

912.04
27.67

912.13
23.17

912.590.00
912.00

-29.62

912.09
-25.12

4.0:1 4.0:1

4.0:1
2.0%2.0% 4.0%

22+50PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.56
49.04908.81

-58.93

912.160.00 911.57
29.44

911.66
24.94

912.160.00

911.56

-30.07

911.65

-25.57

4.0:1 4.0:1
4.0:1

2.0%2.0% 4.0%

913.46
-38.11

913.37
-32.13

914.22
-38.62

913.41
30.18

913.50
36.16

912.69

42.95

914.92
-37.09

914.16
-36.58

914.07

-30.60

914.09
23.61

914.18
29.59

914.93

30.10

912.94
38.09

913.77

-39.07

913.02
-38.56

912.93
-32.58

912.94

31.95
913.03

37.93

913.79
38.44

911.85
46.19

MATCH
LINE

RW

RW

RW

RW RW

RW
RW

RW RW

TLE

TLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\14_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST 300.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:05 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: PIKE DRIVE EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - PD-02

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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23+00PD

900

910

920

930

900

910

920

930

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.52
42.73

911.970.00

911.38
29.44

911.47

24.94

911.970.00

911.38
-29.43

911.47
-24.93

4.0:12.0%2.0% 4.0%

23+50PD

890

900

910

920

890

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.020.00

911.43
29.50

911.52

25.00 913.65

38.50

914.49
41.86

912.020.00

911.42
-29.87

911.51
-25.37

2.0% 4.0% 4.0:12.0%

4.4:1

22+87PD

905

910

920

930

905

910

920

930

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.75

31.95

912.84
37.93

913.59
38.44

913.64
-38.87

912.88

-38.36

912.79

-32.38

912.80
32.01

912.89
37.99

903.81
-81.82

MATCH AVALON
DRIVEWAY

902.13
-211.77

906.00
-194.95

906.00

-189.47

900.00
-163.35

898.99

-152.43 894.25

-142.11

898.99

-126.17

900.00
-109.30

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

901.80
-188.18

906.00
-170.34

906.01

-168.63

911.990.00

911.40

29.50

911.49

25.00

912.38
43.43

911.990.00

911.40

-29.69

911.49
-25.19

911.99
-27.69

912.36
-32.69

912.36
-32.69

912.44
-37.69

2.0% 4.0% 4.0:12.0%7.5%1.5%

MATCH
LINE

MATCH
LINE

912.77
32.01

912.86
37.99

913.62

38.50

MATCH AVALON
DRIVEWAY

912.83
-37.42

912.75
-31.94

RW
RW

RW RW

PLE

PLE

TLE

TLE
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SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: PIKE DRIVE EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - PD-03

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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24+00PD

890

900

910

920

930

890

900

910

920

930

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.260.00
911.79

29.50

911.86

25.00

913.99

38.50

915.29
43.70912.260.00

911.59
-33.26

911.68
-28.76

1.6% 4.0% 4.0:1
2.0%

4.0:1

24+50PD

890

900

910

920

890

900

910

920

0 20 400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240

912.92

25.01

899.99

-98.44

912.510.00

912.92

25.01

912.510.00

911.96
-27.53

912.00
-34.94

915.05
38.51

912.92
25.015.3:1

1.7%2.0% 4.0% 4.0:1

913.81
-42.26

913.05
-41.75

912.96
-35.77

913.14
32.01

913.23

37.99
899.99

-98.16

912.83
29.51

914.20
32.02 914.29

38.00

914.75
39.70

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

904.19
-245.00

906.00
-237.14

906.00
-231.65

900.00

-205.61

898.99
-194.72 893.99

-183.87

893.99
-119.05

898.99
-108.74

902.41
-231.97

906.00

-216.34

906.00
-210.86

899.99
-184.69

898.99
-173.81 894.00

-162.96

893.99
-118.16

898.99
-108.16

RW
RW

RW
RW

PLE

PLE

TLE

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\14_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST 300.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:05 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: PIKE DRIVE EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - PD-04
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25+00PD

890

900

910

920

890

900

910

920

0 20 40 600-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220

913.52
34.79

915.08
64.55

900.51
-104.36

912.760.00

913.52
34.79

912.760.00
911.54

-55.32

911.58
-61.71

5.2%

3.9:1

2.2%2.2%

25+05PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 40 600-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220

913.58
36.44

915.00

63.39

912.780.00

913.58
36.44

912.780.00
911.54

-56.69

5.3%
2.2%2.2%

25+50PD

900

910

920

900

910

920

0 20 40 600-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220

913.54
24.34

913.010.00

913.54
24.34

913.010.00

911.99
-46.46

2.2%2.2%

901.50
-106.53

901.50
-106.53

911.54
-63.36

44.6:1

4.0:1

913.60
32.76

911.90
-54.87907.78

-73.64

907.78
-73.64

910.24

-98.06

910.24

-98.06

910.31

-104.97

910.31

-104.97

4.3:1

END CONSTRUCTION STA 25+64

912.46

38.40

913.57
43.14

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

PIKE DRIVE WET POND

910.04
-91.63

4.6:1
7.9:1

3054.6:1 21.2:1

904.51
-235.00

902.12
-225.00

904.32
-235.00

902.85

-228.88

910.10
-128.56

904.38
-235.00

904.16
-215.72

RW

RW

RW

RW

RW
RW

PLE

STA 25+05 PD
CONSTRUCT CE

901.56

-103.85

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\14_FHR_XS - PIKE DRIVE EAST 300.DWGFILE NAME : 7/13/2019 11:05 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET CROSS SECTIONS: PIKE DRIVE EAST - STAGE B Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - PD-05
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605+00SBP

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

605+50SBP

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

606+00SBP

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

FO

FO

FO

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA. 604+68

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

896.320.01

896.179.99

896.47

15.60897.20

-2.00

896.47

15.60897.20

-2.00

897.09

-2.47

1.5%4.0:1

896.440.01

896.299.99

896.16

15.07897.33

-2.00

896.16

15.07897.33

-2.00

896.93

-3.60

1.5%4.0:1

EX
RW

EX
RW

EX
RW

896.120.01

895.979.99

895.92

15.36897.00

-2.00

895.92

15.36897.00

-2.00

896.64

-3.47

1.5%4.0:1

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

9.1:1

4.9:1

5.6:1

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\15_FHR_XS - SB PATH.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 10:43 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

CROSS SECTIONS: FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB PATH - STAGE C

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - Section Sheet - (1)

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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606+50SBP

890

900

890

900

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

ELECELEC

895.710.01

895.679.99

896.60

-2.00
896.60

-2.00

896.25

-3.41

0.5%4.0:1

END CONSTRUCTION STA. 607+01

4.1:1

896.01
15.81

896.53
13.67

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\15_FHR_XS - SB PATH.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 10:43 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

CROSS SECTIONS: FISH HATCHERY ROAD SB PATH - STAGE C

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - Section Sheet - (2)

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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70+50BM

910

920

910

920

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

70+60BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

WAT

WAT

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

RW

TLE

TLE

917.58
17.34

917.58
17.34915.310.00

915.24
-12.28

915.310.00

915.40

12.50

915.24
-12.28

915.19
-14.78

915.40

12.50

915.35
15.00

6.0:1
0.6% 0.7%

919.80
29.14

919.80
29.14

915.580.00

915.50

-12.35

915.580.00

915.66

12.50

915.50

-12.35

915.45
-14.85

915.66

12.50

915.61
15.00

6.0:1

0.7% 0.6%
916.30

-27.98

915.99
-27.98

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION STA. 70+40

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\16_FHR_XS - SB DRIVEWAYS.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 10:38 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
 

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - BM(1)
 

CROSS SECTIONS: BMO DRIVEWAY - STAGE C

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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70+70BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

70+80BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

WAT

WAT

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

RW

915.860.00

915.91

12.50

915.860.00

915.76
-12.42

915.76
-12.42

915.71
-14.92

916.82
-27.98

915.91

12.50

916.13
15.12

0.4%0.8%2.6% 8.3%

916.02

-12.50

915.97

-15.00

916.130.00

916.17

12.50

916.130.00

916.02

-12.50

0.3%0.9%
917.38

-27.97

MATCH CHURCH DWY

MATCH CHURCH DWY

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\16_FHR_XS - SB DRIVEWAYS.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 10:38 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
 

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - BM(2)
 

CROSS SECTIONS: BMO DRIVEWAY - STAGE C

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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70+90BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

71+00BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS

WAT

WAT

SAN

SAN

FO

FO

FO

FO

TEL

TEL

EX
RW

EX
RW

RW

RW

TLE

916.400.00

916.50
12.57

916.400.00

916.20
-14.58

916.20
-14.58

916.15
-17.08

917.55
-28.21

916.50
12.57

916.78
16.22

0.8%1.4%0.8% 7.7%

924.78
52.08

924.78
52.08

916.670.00

916.26
-15.41

916.670.00

916.92
13.12

916.26
-15.41

916.21
-17.91

916.92
13.12

916.87
15.62

6.0:1

2.6% 1.9%

917.25
-30.82

MATCH CHURCH DWY

G:\FITCHBRG\18013-000\CIVIL3D\SHEETSPLAN\CROSS SECTION\16_FHR_XS - SB DRIVEWAYS.DWGFILE NAME : 10/23/2019 10:38 AMPLOT DATE : PLOT BY : KL ENGINEERING PLOT NAME :  

SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience

Project No.

Date:

Designed By:

Checked By:

19-3488

07-12-2019

BJS

LMW
 

10 FT 

10 FT

LAYOUT NAME - BM(3)
 

CROSS SECTIONS: BMO DRIVEWAY - STAGE C

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION 12/16/2019
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71+20BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

71+10BM

910

920

930

910

920

930

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 700-10-20-30-40-50-60-70

GAS

GAS SAN
FO FO

TEL EX
RW

PLEPLE

RW

RW

RW
924.62

49.56
924.62

49.56

916.930.00

916.32

-15.54

916.930.00

917.34
14.11

916.32

-15.54

916.27
-18.04

917.34
14.11

917.29
16.61

6.0:1

3.9% 3.0%

921.18
27.57

921.18
27.57

917.170.00
916.45

-14.97

917.170.00

917.72

15.00

916.45
-14.97

916.40
-17.47

917.72

15.00

917.67
17.50

6.0:1

4.8%
3.7%

END CONSTRUCTION STA. 71+25

916.36
-44.74

915.89
-70.89
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SHEET 

Engineering

[A] Better Experience
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